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Kod B1 B2 B3 U1 U2 U3 U4 U5 U6 U7 U8 U9 Summa Summa C Betyg
AGVMO 0 3 4 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 15 2 Fx
AIDOW 3 3 2 2 3 0 0 0 11 0 F
AILZE 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 3 8 3 F
AJTBN 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 6 0 F
AMNPI 2 1 2 1 0 6 0 F
AQFUR 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 7 1 F
BKHPF 0 0 4 2 4 0 1 11 0 F
BMCOI 2 1 1 0 4 0 F
BQGSV 1 2 2 2 2 9 2 F
BRMKD 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 1 0 0 15 1 Fx
BTAIP 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 F
BVNQI 0 0 2 4 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 12 0 F
BWCKZ 0 0 3 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 9 0 F
CBNTA 3 3 4 3 4 4 0 0 2 0 17 2 E
CNISK 0 4 4 0 2 0 0 10 0 F
CNQYA 4 4 2 0 0 2 0 12 0 F
COFVX 2 2 3 1 0 0 1 9 1 F
COUPH 2 3 0 1 1 0 0 7 0 F
CSBDP 2 3 2 1 0 1 4 2 15 6 Fx
CSTDJ 0 0 1 2 3 2 1 0 0 1 9 1 F
CUWMK 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 8 1 F
CVADR 4 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 10 1 F
DBGEU 4 0 4 4 1 0 4 1 0 18 1 D
DGORK 4 0 4 3 4 15 0 Fx
DHOJV 0 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 7 0 F
DJOWZ 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 5 0 F
DLUYQ 3 0 4 2 4 3 0 4 1 19 1 D
DMLPX 2 3 3 2 1 1 12 2 F
DPQMB 0 0 F
DUCZH 1 3 0 0 1 0 5 0 F
DWAHL 2 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 F
ECMOR 3 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 10 2 F
EKMTS 3 0 4 3 4 3 0 1 0 15 1 Fx
EPTUV 3 1 2 2 1 0 1 10 1 F
EPYCL 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 1 14 1 F
ETDXW 0 0 4 3 4 1 0 1 0 0 1 14 1 F
ETRIG 3 0 1 2 4 4 1 1 0 0 13 0 F
EVGWX 1 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 F
FJVCR 0 3 3 3 3 2 0 4 1 0 2 18 3 D
FMYEN 0 0 2 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 10 0 F
GDICB 3 3 2 2 2 12 0 F
GDRHW 0 0 4 2 2 0 1 0 0 9 0 F
GIPDA 1 0 1 2 0 F
GKRLX 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 15 0 Fx
GMODN 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 1 15 1 Fx
GSVZP 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 6 1 F
GTKYZ 4 3 4 4 2 0 4 2 0 1 21 3 C
HASBT 0 4 4 2 1 0 2 1 0 4 18 5 D
HEVJR 2 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 F
HGTXM 0 0 4 3 3 2 0 1 1 4 0 18 5 D
HJAOG 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 F
HKGCJ 3 0 4 4 1 2 1 15 0 Fx
HLJXU 4 4 3 2 1 2 16 2 E
HUGLP 4 3 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 12 1 F
HUJTL 3 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 6 0 F
HVJBQ 4 0 4 4 3 0 2 1 0 0 18 1 D
HVWRY 3 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 10 2 F
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HWAXM 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 6 0 F
HXMCP 4 0 4 4 0 0 1 2 0 1 16 3 E
HXUFK 0 3 1 2 2 4 1 0 0 11 1 F
IEQLW 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 0 F
IGSVK 3 2 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 0 F
IHKGV 0 3 2 3 1 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 12 1 F
ILDPY 3 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 F
ILORT 3 1 2 2 0 1 2 0 11 2 F
INPRB 2 0 2 1 0 5 0 F
IOKMW 1 1 0 0 0 1 3 1 F
IPXUZ 3 1 3 0 0 3 1 0 11 1 F
IRHQS 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 0 F
IRUMF 0 0 0 1 1 0 F
IRZTV 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 F
JDXPY 2 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 F
JLGVM 3 0 2 3 2 2 2 1 0 1 11 1 F
JNMHX 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 4 0 F
JOFEU 3 2 0 1 0 6 0 F
JRDKP 0 3 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 13 1 F
JTXBV 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 5 0 F
JWKEH 2 4 1 1 1 0 9 0 F
JZLMK 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 10 0 F
KCFUR 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 F
KEOPB 4 4 3 2 1 0 2 0 16 2 E
KHYOG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 F
KJPXL 3 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 13 0 F
KJWBY 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 F
KVUBJ 3 0 4 4 1 0 1 2 0 0 15 2 Fx
KYLTC 2 2 2 1 1 8 1 F
KZFAP 2 1 3 0 F
LCXFW 0 3 3 3 2 2 1 1 2 0 1 16 3 E
LDNWH 4 4 4 3 0 4 4 0 1 24 5 B
LHKXQ 0 3 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 F
LMDPS 3 0 4 4 3 3 1 18 0 D
LODIX 2 4 2 2 0 4 1 0 15 1 Fx
LOPKS 4 4 1 9 0 F
LRMWJ 0 1 0 0 1 0 F
LTOHV 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 8 1 F
LTRAD 2 2 0 F
LUAGF 0 0 3 2 1 2 2 0 1 9 1 F
LUFNQ 3 1 3 2 0 0 0 1 10 1 F
LWYPM 4 3 4 3 0 1 3 0 0 18 3 D
MFKPL 1 0 1 0 2 0 F
MIRAL 4 0 4 4 3 1 4 20 0 D
MRLBP 0 2 4 2 3 0 3 0 14 0 F
MVFQI 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 1 F
MXNLP 2 1 2 1 0 1 7 0 F
NASMF 4 1 0 3 0 8 0 F
NCULX 3 3 3 3 2 0 3 2 0 1 17 3 E
NPAWF 3 0 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 1 10 1 F
NPYWQ 2 4 1 2 0 1 0 0 2 12 2 F
NXGBV 3 2 0 2 1 4 12 0 F
NXUJH 4 3 2 2 0 0 3 1 15 4 Fx
ODVFA 3 0 1 3 0 1 1 0 9 1 F
OGZWM 0 4 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 12 1 F
OILDT 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 0 F
OJZAS 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 5 1 F
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OKDXS 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 F
OPANS 3 4 4 2 3 0 1 1 16 1 E
OPVNM 4 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 0 2 21 4 C
OXSYF 2 4 2 1 0 1 10 0 F
PDMUB 2 4 3 3 0 0 3 0 1 16 4 E
PGJOD 3 4 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 15 3 Fx
PNIOE 4 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 11 2 F
PRLON 2 3 1 0 1 2 0 9 2 F
PVSLM 3 1 0 4 8 0 F
PVSWZ 0 0 2 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 7 0 F
QALEK 3 0 3 3 3 1 0 1 14 1 F
QBHZU 1 2 4 1 8 0 F
QDIJZ 0 4 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 8 1 F
QEWOB 2 0 1 1 0 4 0 F
QGHZD 3 0 3 3 3 0 12 0 F
QKWLI 3 3 3 0 0 0 6 0 F
QTYDS 0 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 F
QZGHT 3 2 1 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 11 0 F
RCAGF 3 4 4 4 3 0 3 2 0 1 21 3 C
RCNHF 3 2 4 2 1 4 2 0 4 22 6 C
RKYZV 3 4 0 1 0 4 1 0 13 1 F
RNSFW 0 0 4 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 12 1 F
RQVJO 2 4 1 1 1 0 0 9 1 F
SDVYP 0 0 3 2 2 0 0 0 7 0 F
SEPXG 3 0 4 2 1 0 1 1 0 12 1 F
SEQGZ 1 3 2 3 0 1 0 0 10 0 F
SWARH 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 4 0 F
SYHCG 0 2 0 0 2 0 F
TASCE 2 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 8 0 F
TBFJV 3 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 10 0 F
TBHGL 2 3 5 0 F
TPXRD 0 0 3 2 3 1 1 0 0 10 0 F
TXLEJ 3 0 4 3 4 3 0 1 0 0 1 16 1 E
UDXFN 2 1 0 0 0 1 4 1 F
UVWOM 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 1 21 5 C
VJWFB 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 F
VOWHZ 4 4 4 4 0 0 1 0 0 17 1 E
VRPDT 3 3 4 4 0 1 0 12 0 F
VUBDG 0 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 F
VUHTQ 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 7 0 F
WBREQ 4 0 4 4 3 1 2 2 0 1 21 3 C
WDRXF 3 2 0 2 1 1 9 2 F
WHIPD 0 0 3 3 1 1 0 8 0 F
WLNHP 0 2 4 1 3 1 0 0 0 11 0 F
WPIYC 4 0 4 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 13 1 F
WPVJN 3 0 4 4 2 0 1 1 15 2 Fx
WRBKA 3 3 3 2 0 1 4 0 1 1 15 1 Fx
WSLFQ 0 0 F
WXQFI 2 2 4 1 1 1 3 0 1 15 4 Fx
XBWJN 2 4 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 10 1 F
XGJHK 2 1 2 1 0 6 0 F
XJCUY 2 1 1 1 1 1 7 1 F
XMBSL 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 6 0 F
XMQEF 4 3 4 4 3 0 4 1 0 1 21 2 C
XMUBQ 2 1 0 1 1 5 0 F
XRVSO 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 F
XZDHN 2 0 2 1 0 0 5 0 F
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YICNJ 2 4 2 1 4 0 0 13 0 F
YIGBJ 3 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 F
YJFTL 2 3 0 1 0 0 6 0 F
YKVZF 3 3 4 1 0 3 2 0 0 16 2 E
YLKPO 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 9 1 F
YOWAM 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 3 0 1 16 4 E
YPQBS 4 3 2 4 4 4 0 4 3 0 4 27 7 A
YRSFE 3 3 2 2 1 0 0 1 12 1 F
YUGZT 2 1 2 0 0 5 0 F
YXGML 3 0 0 3 0 F
ZAUBV 4 2 3 1 0 0 10 0 F
ZCBVK 2 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 F
ZDUWC 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 1 0 0 7 0 F
ZGBIC 4 4 4 2 0 4 2 0 4 24 6 B
ZICSF 3 4 2 1 1 0 4 0 0 12 0 F
ZNSGW 4 4 4 1 0 4 2 0 0 19 2 D
ZRCSU 0 0 4 1 0 1 0 6 0 F
ZRDYT 3 3 0 F
ZUGSI 2 3 0 1 1 0 0 1 8 1 F
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